
Name Organization E-mail

Bob Antila Valley Metro bantila@valleymetro.com

Rick Vaughan MARC Community Resources Inc. rickvaughan@me.com

Janeen K Gaskins City of Surprise janeen.gaskins@surprise.gov

David Kohlbeck City of Surprise david.kohlbeck@surprise.com

Krisin Myers Town of Gilbert kristin.myers@gilbertaz.gov

Leslie Bubke Town of Gilbert leslie.bubke@gilbertaz.gov

Wendy Miller City of Phoenix wendy.miller@phoenix.gov

Mohamed Youssef Town of Queen Creek mohamed.youssef@queencreek.org

Amanda Nash Maricopa County nasha001@mail.maricopa.gov

Cami Weckerly Town of Queen Creek camila.weckerly@queencreek.org

Chris Hagen Tolleson chagen@tollesonaz.org

Ann Marie Riley City of Chandler annmarie.riley@chandleraz.gov

Janice Simpson City of Avondale jsimpson@avondale.org

Arleen Schenck Valley Metro aschenck@valleymetro.org

Jason Crampton City of Chandler jason.crampton@chandleraz.gov

SIGN-IN SHEET
Job Access and Reverse Commute Application Workshop

Tuesday - March 18, 2014  12:30 PM
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Philip Pajak Nobody's Perfect Inc. philippajak@nobodysperfectinc.org

Jayne Hubbard Foothills Caring Corps jayne@foothillscaringcorps.com
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